To:		  Goodman Private Label Dealers
From:		  Bedrock Markets
Subject:	 Private Label Customizable Brochure
As part of the Goodman Vendor Family, Bedrock Markets is pleased to offer you a Private Label
Brochure.   This will give you an opportunity to differentiate your business, your brand and spotlight
specific product offerings.
The new Private Label Customizable Brochure Design includes:
•	 An updated, fresh contemporary look

          5,000	       $1,117.00		  $0.22
        10,000	       $1,977.00		  $0.20
HOW TO ORDER
Order your brochures by emailing, faxing or calling Bedrock
Markets with all necessary paperwork and information.
Type of Card:	 Visa       Mastercard        AMEX        Discover
		  Other:
Name on Card
Billing Address  	 (     same as dealer information)
Billing Zip Code		             CVV	         EXP.  DATE
Card Number
Forms accepted by the following methods:
Email: info@thebedrock.com  /  Phone: (888) 363-3377
Fax: (530) 894-7150
**Will be printed on 11” x 17”, folded to 8.5” x 11” with full Color on 100# gloss text.
BROCHURE PRODUCT INFORMATION*
Mark (or click) the check boxes to select the product
data you wish to include in your brochure. Limit 4
product families and 4 products per product family.
Air Conditioners
       GVXC20        GSXC18       GSXC16       GSX16
       GSX14          GSX13
Heat Pumps
       GVZC20        GSZC18       GSZC16
       GSZ16           GSZ14
92-97% AFUE Gas Furnaces
       GMVM97      GCVM97      GMVC96      GMVS96U
       GCVC96       GMEC96       GCEC96       GMES96
       GCES96        GMES92
80% AFUE Gas Furnaces
       GMVC80        GCVC80     GMEC80       GCEC80
       GMES80        GCES80
Air Handlers/Modular Blowers
       AVPEC           AVPTC          ASPT             ARUF
       MBVC            AWUT           AWUF           ACNF
ORDER FORM
2
B e d r o c k
M A R K E T S
B
LOGOS, GRAPHICS & PHOTOS
Company Logos
If you would like to use your company logo on your brochure, a size of at least 3” wide; high resolution (300ppi) is required.
Additionally, we require logo files to be in the .ai, .eps, .jpeg or .tiff formats. Website logos tend to be low resolution and are not
adequate for quality printing.
Photos
If you would like to use photography specific to your company in your brochure, an image size of minimum 6” wide is required.
High resolution photography is preferred (300 ppi). As with website logos, website photography is low resolution and not
adequate for printing unless the image is at least double the size (in inches) for which it will be printed.
File Transfer
If your photos are too large to email, the best way to send us your files is to send them via Dropbox or SendThisFile.com
to info@thebedrock.com.
3
CUSTOMIZED PRIVATE LABEL DEALER BROCHURE SAMPLE LAYOUT
Your customized brochure prints on one 11" X 17" sheet and folds to a final size of 8½"
X 11". The products and product features chart shown on this sample will be customized
to represent the specific products you wish to promote based upon the information you
provide in the attached form.
CUSTOM BROCHURES
FRONT COVER
Dealer provides:
- Pictures of their customer, technicians,
	 trucks, or their team.
- Company logo
- Phone number, website address
CUSTOM BROCHURES
BACK COVER
Dealer provides:
- Pictures of their technicians, or dealers